
Helyszín:
Dátum:

Helyezés Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés CS D P K
I. Ficzere Tamás 1103 Viharsarki SLE 36 8 10 9 9
II. Ficzere József 1080 Viharsarki SLE 32 9 8 8 7
III. Pete László 1719 Bihari LK 28 7 8 7 6
4. Nádasi Csaba 1776 Sitmar LTD LTSE 26 7 8 4 7
5. Szilágyi Sándor 0959 PVLTSK 25 6 8 6 5
6. Varga József 1470 Viharsarki SLE 24 5 7 5 7
7. Bihari János Tamás 1854 Bihari LK 22 6 7 5 4
8. Tóth István 1245 Sitmar LTD LTSE 20 7 3 5 5
9. Munkácsi Ildikó 1844 Viharsarki SLE 18 5 7 2 4

10. Dr. Orha Kornél 1593 DVLE 17 5 5 3 4
11. Szabó Sándor 0561 Szentpéterszegi LE 16 5 5 3 3
12. Medgyesi Géza 0568 Bihari LK 15 5 6 1 3
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Helyszín:
Dátum:

Helyezés Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés CS D P K
I. Tóth István 1245 Sitmar LTD LTSE 19 6 7 3 3
II. Bulátkó Attila 2175 Civis Lövész SE 17 3 5 1 8
III. Varga József 1470 Viharsarki SLE 13 2 5 4 2
4. Hábencius Ferencné 1779 Honfoglalás LLK 11 1 5 2 3
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Helyszín:
Dátum:

Helyezés Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés CS D P K
I. Daru Andrea 1481 DLSE 33 10 8 7 8
II. Szilágyi Sándor 0959 PVLTSK 32 8 10 8 6
III Tátrai László 1801 DLSE 27 6 7 7 7
4. Bulátkó Attila 2175 Civis Lövész SE 23 6 5 6 6
5. Szabó Sándor 0561 Szentpéterszegi LE 22 6 5 5 6
6. Szabó Péter Sándor 1497 Bihari LK 20 5 5 6 4
7. Hegedűs Péter ifj. 1433 Bihari LK 18 4 6 3 5
8. Hegedűs Péter 0564 Bihari LK 16 5 5 2 4

0

Helyszín:
Dátum:

Helyezés Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés CS D P K
I. Tóth István 1245 Sitmar LTD LTSE 23 6 6 4 7
II. Ficzere József 1080 Viharsarki SLE 19 2 8 4 5
III. Matuska Pál 0789 Viharsarki SLE 19 4 9 5 1
4. Nádasi Csaba 1776 Sitmar LTD LTSE 17 3 5 6 3
5. Hegedűs Péter 0564 Bihari LK 16 4 5 2 5
6. Dr. Dobrossy István 1687 DVLE 11 2 4 2 3
7. Pete László 1719 Bihari LK 10 2 2 2 4
8. Bihari János Tamás 1854 Bihari LK 10 4 2 0 4
9. Medgyesi Géza 0568 Bihari LK 10 1 3 3 3

10. Fülöp Lajos Csaba 0601 Bihari LK 10 1 5 1 3
11. Laczkovszki Zsolt 1774 Sitmar LTD LTSE 10 2 4 2 2
12. Dr. Muraközi Zoltán 1385 Bihari LK 10 3 3 2 2
13. Daru János 0809 DVLE 9 1 2 2 4
14. Varga József 1470 Viharsarki SLE 9 2 3 1 3
15. Szabó Sándor 0561 Szentpéterszegi LE 8 3 2 1 2
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